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DAYS/AGENCY/

MAP INDEX/AREA/ P.I./INSTITUTION/ PORTS STATUS/
PURPOSE PROPOSAL NO. CRUISE ID CLEARANCE
NP9/Puget Sound/ Emerson,S/UW/ Seattle 1/NSF/F
BIO-02 Production OCE9617487 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ Emerson,S/UW/ Seattle 1/NSF/F
Chemical Oceanog. OCE9906922 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ Emerson,S/UW/ Seattle 1/NSF/F
Chemical Oceanog. OCE9906922 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ McDuff,R/UW/ Seattle 2/STATE/F
Student Instruct. 06-0364 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ Jumars,P/UW/ Seattle 3/NSF/F
Biology OCE-9617701 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ Jumars,P/UW/ Seattle 5/NSF/F
Biology OCE-9617701 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ Emerson,S/UW/ Seattle 2/NSF/F
Chemical Oceanog. OCE-9906922 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ McDuff,R/UW/ Seattle 3/STATE/F
Student Instruct. 06-0364 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ McDuff,R/UW/ Seattle 2/STATE/F
Student Instruct. 06-0364 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ Pottsmith,C/ Seattle 1/0ther/F
Equipment Test Sequoia/n/a Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ McDuff,R/UW/ Seattle 2/STATE/F
Student Instruct. 06-0364 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ McDuff,R/UW/ Seattle 2/STATE/F
Student Instruct. 06-0364 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ Emerson,S/UW/ Seattle 2/NSF/F
Chemical Oceanog. OCE-9906922 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ McDuff,R/UW/ Seattle 4/STATE/F
Student Instruct. 06-0364 Seattle

NP9/Puget Sound/ Emerson,S/UW/ Seattle 3/NSF/F
Chemical Oceanog. OCE-9906922 Seattle
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http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?1999030816385720
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?1999030816385720
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?1999030816385720
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?1999030816385720
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?1999030816385720
http://www.gso.uri.edu/cgi-bin/fv.cgi?1999030816385720

28
05

10
14

17
20

24
26

04
27

30
01

07
07

11
18

25
29

09
13

30
04

20
20

28
30

04
07

13
13

19
20

28
29

JUN
JUL

JUL
JUL

JUL
JUL

JUL
JUL

AUG
AUG

AUG
SEP

SEP
SEP

SEP
SEP

SEP
SEP

OCT
OCT

OCT
NOV

NOV
NOV

NOV
NOV

DEC
DEC

DEC
DEC

DEC
DEC

DEC
DEC

NP9/Puget Sound/ MacDonald,D/WHOI/ Seattle
Survey and Gear Test (WHOI-P.O.) Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Newton, J/UW/ Seattle
WADOE Survey n/a Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Devol ,A/UW/ Seattle
BEFLUX-4/Chem. OCE-9416626 Seattle
NP9/Pacific Coast/ Nittrouer,C/UW/ Seattle
STRATAFORM--transit N-00014-99-1-0179 Seattle
NP9/Pacific Coast/ Nittrouer,C/UW/ Seattle
STRATAFORM N-00014-99-1-0179 Seattle
NP9/Pacific Coast/ Nittrouer,C/UW/ Seattle
STRATAFORM--transit N-00014-99-1-0179 Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ McDuff ,R/UW/ Seattle
Student Instruct. 06-0364 Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Keil,R/UW/ Seattle
Protein Cycling OCE-9984163 Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Frost,B/Perry,M/UW Seattle
Quantum Yield Plankton /N00014-00-1-0139 Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Newton,J/UW/ Seattle
WADOE Survey n/a Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Trully,M/Battelle/ Seattle
Survey P.O. Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Johnson ,P/UW/ Seattle
Thermal Grid OCE-9907212 Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Murray,J/UW/ Seattle
Chemo-Denitrificat. OCE0081118 Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Murray,J/UW/ Seattle
Chemo-Denitrificat. OCE-0081118 Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Shuman,R/Metro/ Seattle
King County survey County p.order Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Shuman,R/Metro/ Seattle
King County survey County p.order Seattle
NP9/Puget Sound/ Keil,R/UW/ Seattle
CTD & Incubation OCE-9984163 Seattle
Funded Proposed
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TOTAL 119.0 0.0 119.0



